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SHOTS
Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 LUNDE Katrine NOR 38 45 119 8
2 ITANO Minami JPN 37 18 49 5
3 SOLBERG Silje NOR 36 62 173 8
4 KAMETANI Sakura JPN 34 56 166 5
5 DARLEUX Cleopatre FRA 33 43 131 8
5 NAVARRO GIMENEZ Silvia ESP 33 44 135 5
5 RYDE Jessica SWE 33 39 119 8
8 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 30 50 165 8
9 SEDOYKINA Anna ROC 29 50 174 8

10 BIRO Blanka HUN 28 50 177 6
11 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 27 23 84 6
12 BUNDSEN Johanna SWE 26 49 190 8
12 RAJCIC Marina MNE 26 24 91 6
14 CASTELLANOS SOANEZ Mercedes ESP 25 17 67 5
14 SOUSA Helena ANG 25 33 131 5
16 JEONG Jinhui KOR 24 17 70 6
16 KALININA Viktoriia ROC 24 33 135 8
16 WESTER Tess NED 24 36 149 6
19 JU Hui KOR 23 44 191 6
19 NENEZIC Ljubica MNE 23 26 115 6
21 ARENHART Barbara BRA 22 28 126 5
21 de ARRUDA Renata BRA 22 12 54 5
23 ALMEIDA Teresa ANG 15 8 54 5

7m PENALTY SHOTS
Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 RYDE Jessica SWE 52 11 21 8
2 NAVARRO GIMENEZ Silvia ESP 23 3 13 5
3 SOUSA Helena ANG 22 4 18 5
4 LUNDE Katrine NOR 21 3 14 8
5 BIRO Blanka HUN 19 3 16 6
6 ARENHART Barbara BRA 17 2 12 5
6 BUNDSEN Johanna SWE 17 4 23 8
8 JU Hui KOR 14 1 7 6
9 KALININA Viktoriia ROC 13 3 23 8
9 WESTER Tess NED 13 2 15 6

11 CASTELLANOS SOANEZ Mercedes ESP 9 1 11 5
11 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 9 1 11 6
13 KAMETANI Sakura JPN 8 1 12 5
13 SOLBERG Silje NOR 8 1 12 8
15 SEDOYKINA Anna ROC 7 2 28 8
16 DARLEUX Cleopatre FRA 5 1 19 8
16 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 5 1 22 8

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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